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 Scholarship Application 

Semester Applying: 
Fall 20___     Spring 20___     Summer 20___ 

SECTION II – PERSONAL INFORMATION 

Name:                Male        Female 
  Last    First   Middle 

Last 4-Digits of SS#:      DOB:      Census Number:     

Address:               

City:        State:   Zip Code:    

Phone:       Message Phone:       

NTU Student Email (REQUIRED):      @student.navajotech.edu  

Chapter Affiliation:        Chapter Enrollment Date:      

Chapter Coordinator/Manager (REQUIRED):          

Chapter Phone Number (REQUIRED):           

 

SECTION III - ACADEMIC INFORMATION 
Campus Site:  Crownpoint  Chinle   Teec Nos Pos 

Student ID:      Academic Status:     Full-Time        Part-Time  

Number of College Credit Hours Completed:     

Year of Study:    Freshman          Sophomore          Junior          Senior  

Cumulative GPA:      Expected Date of Graduation (mm/yyyy):     

Primary Major:               

Cert  AAS  AS  BAS  BS  MA 

Faculty Advisor (PRINT):            

Faculty Advisor’s Email:           

INSTRUCTIONS 
After reviewing the purpose of each scholarship and eligibility requirements at 
www.navajotech.edu/scholarships, complete each section of the application to the best of 
your knowledge.  The selection committees will not review incomplete or illegible 
applications. 

SECTION I – SCHOLARSHIP PROGRAM SELECTION 
Please select only the programs that you are eligible for. 

Nihi Daa Nidíí Dááł Honors Scholarship Program 
PNM – Navajo Nation Workforce Training Program 
STEM Scholarship Funded by the Boeing Company 
Tom Davis Scholarship Program 
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NTU Organizations & Activities 
Example: NTU AISES Chapter 

Position Held 
Treasurer 

Date of Involvement 
08/2013-05/2014 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 

SECTION IV – ACTIVITIES & INTERESTS 
Use additional sheets, if necessary. 

A. List and briefly describe your extracurricular activities at NTU ONLY (e.g. student organizations, sports, etc.): 

Volunteer Organization & 
Activities 

Example: Diné Youth - Crownpoint 

Event(s) or Brief Description 
Play basketball with 6-10 year olds afterschool 

Date of Involvement 
06/2011-Present 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

  
 

 

 

B. List honors and academic awards you have received at NTU and other previous institutions, if applicable. 

Award/Honor 
Example: Dean’s List Award 

Institution/Organization 
Navajo Technical University 

Date 
2014 Fall; 2013 Spring 

   

   

   

   

   

   

 C. List and briefly describe volunteer activities at NTU and any outside experiences. 
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D. Research Experience – Community & Broader Impact 

Briefly describe any previous research experience and how has it connected to your community. 

 

SECTION V – PERSONAL STATEMENT 
 
Your personal statement may include any of the following topics:  

§ Self-Introduction 
§ Family 
§ Personal Accomplishments 
§ Role Models & Values 
§ Obstacles 
§ Motivation 
§ Career Plans and Ambitions 
§ Other Information that you feel is important for the reviewers to know about you. 

 
REQUIRED FORMAT 

1. One (1) Page 
2. Font: Times New Roman 
3. Font Size: 12 
4. Double-Spaced 
5. 1-Inch Margins 

 
Tips: 

1. Ask a friend to proofread your statement. 
2. Please keep proper grammar and punctuation in mind. 
3. Use proper paragraphing (i.e. don’t make the entire page one huge paragraph). 
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Application Documentation 
Applicant must submit the following items: 

FOR OFFICE USE ONLY: 

Reviewed By:              

Approved  ☐  Amount: $                  Denied  ☐  

Reason:         

Program Coordinator:       

STATEMENT OF ACCURACY & AUTHORIZATION 
I hereby affirm that all the above stated information provided is true and correct to the best of my knowledge.  I understand 
that misinformation or failure to meet the requirements will disqualify me from receiving the scholarship. 
 
I also consent that my picture may be taken and used for any purpose deemed necessary to promote the STEM Scholarship 
Funded by the Boeing Company, Public Services of New Mexico – Navajo Nation Workforce Program, Tom Davis Scholarship, 
Nihi Dáá Nídíí Dááł Honors Scholarship, the Navajo Nation, the Boeing Company, the Public Services of New Mexico (PNM), the 
Office of the Navajo Nation Scholarship and Financial Assistance (ONNSFA), Department of Diné Education and Navajo 
Technical University (NTU). 
 
Privacy Notice: The Family Education Rights and Privacy Acts (FERPA) (20 U.S.C. § 1232g; 34 CFR Part 99) is a federal 
mandate that protects the privacy of your education records.  After the final review process, you will have access to this 
form, all other recommendations and supporting documents submitted by you and on your behalf, unless at least one of the 
following is true: 

1. NTU does not save any of the documents, after the review process. 
2. You waive your rights to access. 

 
I authorize the Boeing Company, ONNSFA, Department of Diné Education, PNM, the Navajo Nation and NTU representatives 
and scholarship committees to disclose my academic information to determine my eligibility and use for data reports.  I 
understand that my records are protected under the FERPA and State Confidentiality Regulations.  Under this mandate, my 
records cannot be disclosed without my consent, unless otherwise provided for in the regulations.  I also understand that I 
may revoke this consent at anytime, except to the extent that action has been taken in reference and/or reliance on my 
student reference. 
 
This authorization will expire at the end of the scholarship selection procedure, unless I am awarded for funding under any of 
the respective programs listed above.  As a continuing scholar, I agree that this consent will continue until I formally exit the 
scholarship program or NTU. 
 
I also agree to provide a letter of appreciation, statement of commitment and a report of my success at the end of the 
semester for any of the scholarships I am funded for. 
 
Signature of Scholarship Applicant:          Date:      

1.  Completed and signed application form 
2.  Application Section V: One (1) Page 

Personal Statement 
3.   Two (2) Letters of Recommendation from 

NTU Faculty, employers and etc. 
4.   Copy of your Navajo Nation Certificate of 

Indian Blood 
5.   Copy of your Navajo Nation Voter 

Registration Verification 

6.  Copy of your Updated Degree Plan 
7.  First Year Students Only:  

§ High School Transcripts OR Unofficial 
Transcripts from previous institutions prior 
to NTU. 

8.  Graduate Students Only: 
§ Unofficial Undergraduate Transcripts from 

the institution where you received your 
degree only. 


	Fall 20: 
	Spring 20: 
	Summer 20: 
	Last 4Digits of SS: 
	Census Number: 
	DOB: 
	Address: 
	City: 
	State: 
	Zip Code: 
	Phone: 
	Message Phone: 
	Chapter Affiliation: 
	Chapter Enrollment Date: 
	Chapter CoordinatorManager REQUIRED: 
	Chapter Phone Number REQUIRED: 
	Student ID: 
	Number of College Credit Hours Completed: 
	Expected Date of Graduation mmyyyy: 
	Cumulative GPA: 
	Primary Major: 
	Faculty Advisor PRINT: 
	Faculty Advisors Email: 
	NDND: Off
	PNM: Off
	STEM: Off
	TD: Off
	Male: Off
	Female: Off
	Last Name: 
	First Name: 
	Middle: 
	Email: 
	Crownpoint: Off
	Chinle: Off
	Teec Nos Pos: Off
	Freshman: Off
	Senior: Off
	Sophomore: Off
	Junior: Off
	Full-Time: Off
	Part-Time: Off
	Cert: Off
	AAS: Off
	AS: Off
	BAS: Off
	BS: Off
	MA: Off
	O1: 
	P1: 
	O2: 
	P2: 
	D2: 
	D1: 
	O3: 
	P3: 
	D3: 
	O4: 
	P4: 
	D4: 
	O5: 
	P5: 
	D5: 
	O6: 
	P6: 
	D6: 
	A1: 
	U1: 
	I1: 
	A2: 
	I2: 
	U2: 
	A3: 
	I3: 
	U3: 
	A4: 
	I4: 
	U4: 
	A5: 
	I5: 
	U5: 
	A6: 
	I6: 
	U6: 
	T1: 
	E1: 
	V1: 
	V2: 
	E2: 
	T2: 
	V3: 
	E3: 
	T3: 
	V4: 
	E4: 
	T4: 
	V5: 
	E5: 
	T5: 
	V6: 
	E6: 
	T6: 
	Research: 
	Signature: 
	Signature Date: 


